B4364 Wine cooler

With a capacity of not less than 64 bottles and two temperature zones for respec-
tively 24 and 40 bottles this BODEGA43 is a showcase in the living of the spoiled
wine lover. The B4364 offers sufficient capacity to store wines of various origins so
that you have the right wine at hand for every moment. Full glass design door with

stainless steel handle and triple UV blocking glass.

B4364

64

8719326515199

G

165

Free standing

Right hinge

Yes

compressor with fan cooling

Yes

Black casing

Blue

Yes

Brown/Grey

70

220-240V

16-38 °C:

5-20 'C

50-70%

A

41dB

R6o0a

LG

Yes

595%640%1035

430

105/105/105/88/88/83/175 mm

59 kg




