









B4364 Wine cooler

With a capacity of not less than 64 bottles and two temperature zones for respectively 24 and 40 bottles this BODEGA43 is a showcase in the living of the spoiled wine lover. The B4364 offers sufficient capacity to store wines of various origins so that you have the right wine at hand for every moment. Full glass design door with stainless steel handle and triple UV blocking glass.

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

NO. OF BOTTELS EAN CODE	64
EAN CODE	
	8719326515199
ENERGY LABEL	G
ENERGY CONSUMPTION (kWh/year)	165
BUILT IN OR FREE STANDING	Free standing
TEMPERATURE ZONES	2
HINGE POSITION	Right hinge
SLIDING SHELVES	Yes
NO. OF SHELVES	7
TYPE OF COOLING	compressor with fan cooling
HEATING FUNCTION	Yes
BODY COLOR	Black casing
LED LIGHT	Blue
LAYERS FOR GLASS	3
ANTI-UV	Yes
GLASS COLOR	Brown/Grey
RATED POWER (W)	70
NOMINAL VOLTAGE	220-240 V
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE	16-38 °C
TEMPERATURE RANGE	5-20 °C
RANGE OF INSIDE CABINET HUMIDITY	50-70%
NOISE LEVEL	41 dB
REFRIGERANT	R600a
COMPRESSOR TYPE	LG
DOOR LOCK	Yes
BODY SIZE IN MM (w*d*h)	595*640*1035
MAXIMUM BOTTLE LENGTH MM	430
SHELF DISTANCE (FROM UP TO DOWN)	105/105/105/88/88/83/175 mm
NET WEIGHT	59 kg